
Karimpur APMC Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Green Chilli - Green Chilly  63.00  6,300.00  6,400.00  6,200.00  6,300.00 2026-02-01

Mustard - Yellow (Black)  67.00  6,700.00  6,800.00  6,600.00  6,700.00 2026-02-01

Onion - Nasik  19.00  1,900.00  2,000.00  1,800.00  1,900.00 2026-02-01

Rice - Fine  49.00  4,900.00  5,000.00  4,800.00  4,900.00 2026-02-01

Jute - TD-5  113.00  11,300.00  11,400.00  11,200.00  11,300.00 2026-02-01

Potato - Jyoti  9.10  910.00  920.00  900.00  910.00 2026-02-01

Wheat - Local  28.00  2,800.00  2,900.00  2,700.00  2,800.00 2026-02-01

Brinjal - Other  26.00  2,600.00  2,700.00  2,500.00  2,600.00 2026-02-01

Mustard  69.00  6,900.00  7,000.00  6,800.00  6,900.00 2025-12-29
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